
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, CHENGANNUR, KERALA _ 689 121.
(Managed by IHRD, A Govt. of Kerala undertaking)

No. Dzl486/22

SHORT TENDER NOTICE

Tender No. 05/2022-23, Purchase of AC

Phone :0479-2451424,
24s!12s

Fax : O479-2451.424

Dated: 18.10.22

07.tL.22, 1,.00 pm

07.1.7.22,3.00 pm

Rs. 519/-

Rs. 260/-

The Principa I

College of Engineering, Chengannur
Kerala 689 121

Rs. 1,460/-

Last date and time for receipt of tender

Date and time for opening of tender

Price of tender form

Price of Duplicate copy

Address of Purchasing Officer from whom
tender forms are to be obtained and to
whom tenders are to be sent

EMD

Tender documents can be had from the Principal on payment of the prescribed cost at
the counter in cash or by post (postage extra Rs. 35/- for one tender form) sending a DD
for the amount payable at Chengannur in favour of the Principal, College of Engineering,
Chengannur - 689 121.. Details will be available in College website:
http://www.ceconline.edu

PRINCIPAL
}b----



Sl. no Description Qtv

1

AC unit

3/5 star rated 1.5 ton invertor split AC
3 Nos.

2 Purchase of Lton invertor AC 1No.

Tender No. 05/2022-23, Purchase ofAC

PRINCIPAL
{

{fr
u#

/


